
5708/C/E + 034034
Rubinetto d'arresto "calda" BRN 1/2"

rubinetti d'autore
made in Italy

Articolo

Descrizione

60
O

60

57min.

42 ÷ 62

73

8262 ÷

1/2"G

1/2"G



5708/C/E + 034036
Rubinetto d'arresto "calda" BRN 3/4"

rubinetti d'autore
made in Italy

Articolo

Descrizione

60
O

64min.

50

46 ÷ 66

3/4"G

73

8262 ÷


